
                                      
                                      
                            Hudson Invitational
                                Hudson, WI
                      Hosted at Hudson Middle School
                                      
                                10/04/2025
                                      
              ========== Girls Combined TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    29  Hudson                                      (21:28.3  107:21.1 0:49.7)
==========================================================
  1      3  London Monahan          10   20:51.5
  2      5  Justine Barnard         10   21:33.2
  3      6  Lilian Rubenzer         9    21:37.3
  4      7  Olivia Thompson         12   21:37.9
  5      8  Leah Schiltgen          11   21:41.2
  6   (  9) Olivia Burkart          12   21:54.3
  7   ( 11) Cora Dunn               12   22:13.8

  2.    46  River Falls                                 (21:57.8  109:48.8 2:59.6)
==========================================================
  1      1  Olive Halvorson         12   20:20.0
  2      4  Annie Csiacsek          10   21:22.7
  3     10  Berkley Petta           9    22:10.9
  4     15  Risa Kleven             9    22:35.6
  5     16  Afton Gillis            12   23:19.6
  6   ( 17) Ashelyn Schommer        9    23:36.9
  7   ( 18) Willa Barry             10   23:51.7

  3.    60  Chippewa Falls                              (22:28.1  112:20.5 3:18.5)
==========================================================
  1      2  Madelynn Schmidt        11   20:46.8
  2     12  Martha Fish             9    22:23.4
  3     13  Victoria Vergin         10   22:29.8
  4     14  Kailey Ewoldt           9    22:35.2
  5     19  Kathaleen Tapia         12   24:05.3
  6   ( 20) Zeviah Schafer          10   25:02.3
  7   ( 21) Rylee Hartman           11   26:01.0



                                           
                                           
                                 Hudson Invitational
                                      Hudson, WI
                            Hosted at Hudson Middle School
                                           
                                      10/04/2025
                                           
                         ========== Girls Combined ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Olive Halvorson    12   River Falls          20:20.0  6:33 
    2    2 Madelynn Schmidt   11   Chippewa Falls       20:46.8  6:42 
    3    3 London Monahan     10   Hudson               20:51.5  6:43 
    4    4 Annie Csiacsek     10   River Falls          21:22.7  6:53 
    5    5 Justine Barnard    10   Hudson               21:33.2  6:57 
    6    6 Lilian Rubenzer    9    Hudson               21:37.3  6:58 
    7    7 Olivia Thompson    12   Hudson               21:37.9  6:58 
    8    8 Leah Schiltgen     11   Hudson               21:41.2  6:59 
    9    9 Olivia Burkart     12   Hudson               21:54.3  7:04 
   10   10 Berkley Petta      9    River Falls          22:10.9  7:09 
   11   11 Cora Dunn          12   Hudson               22:13.8  7:10 
   12      Hayden Kohn        11   Hudson               22:22.4  7:13 
   13   12 Martha Fish        9    Chippewa Falls       22:23.4  7:13 
   14      Kyah Barnhart      12   Menomonie            22:28.4  7:14 
   15   13 Victoria Vergin    10   Chippewa Falls       22:29.8  7:15 
   16   14 Kailey Ewoldt      9    Chippewa Falls       22:35.2  7:17 
   17   15 Risa Kleven        9    River Falls          22:35.6  7:17 
   18      Claire Nigon       11   Hudson               22:48.0  7:21 
   19      Sara Palmer        12   Menomonie            22:53.9  7:23 
   20      Eliana Maxwell     11   Hudson               22:55.6  7:23 
   21   16 Afton Gillis       12   River Falls          23:19.6  7:31 
   22   17 Ashelyn Schommer   9    River Falls          23:36.9  7:37 
   23   18 Willa Barry        10   River Falls          23:51.7  7:41 
   24      Maci Steinmetz     9    Hudson               23:52.6  7:42 
   25   19 Kathaleen Tapia    12   Chippewa Falls       24:05.3  7:46 
   26      Aliya Determan     12   St. Croix Preparator 24:10.2  7:47 
   27      Gabrielle Foster   9    Hudson               24:38.8  7:56 
   28      Lucy Majerus       10   River Falls          24:41.6  7:57 
   29      Audrey Adelman     9    River Falls          24:53.4  8:01 
   30   20 Zeviah Schafer     10   Chippewa Falls       25:02.3  8:04 
   31      El Christenson     12   Hudson               25:08.1  8:06 
   32      Kennedy Slaikeu    10   River Falls          25:15.7  8:08 
   33      Avery Bierman      12   St. Croix Preparator 25:16.0  8:08 
   34      Abigail Treichel   12   River Falls          25:24.5  8:11 
   35      Alexis Hudson      12   Hudson               25:29.7  8:13 
   36      Aubrie Schlueter   12   Menomonie            25:32.6  8:14 
   37   21 Rylee Hartman      11   Chippewa Falls       26:01.0  8:23 
   38      Auburn Thanos      11   Hudson               26:16.1  8:28 
   39      Reagan Demuth      11   Chippewa Falls       26:26.3  8:31 
   40      Aisha Dangremon    11   St. Croix Preparator 26:37.7  8:35 
   41      Avery Mueller      11   Chippewa Falls       26:52.3  8:39 
   42      Hailey Whipple     10   River Falls          27:12.2  8:46 
   43      Mackenzie Schmidt  10   River Falls          27:29.3  8:51 
   44      Greta Miller       10   Hudson               27:57.9  9:01 
   45      Leila Dexheimer    11   River Falls          27:59.5  9:01 
   46      Dianna Lother      12   River Falls          28:12.4  9:05 
   47      Abby Feyereisen    12   Hudson               28:34.8  9:12 
   48      Jordan Mayne       11   Chippewa Falls       29:01.7  9:21 
   49      Astrid Reiff       11   River Falls          29:10.7  9:24 
   50      Leah Nordahl       12   Hudson               30:19.1  9:46 
   51      Emma Yearous       12   Chippewa Falls       30:44.8  9:54 
   52      Susanna Bohl       11   Chippewa Falls       31:06.8 10:01 
   53      Lydia Rassier      11   Chippewa Falls       31:39.3 10:12 
   54      Megan Strehlau     11   River Falls          35:15.3 11:21 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


